## City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

	March 20, 2015		HGAC
or:	Radar Vehicle Detection Equipment		Twincrest, Inc. d/b/a Twincrest Technologies
6100005814 Item		DS Estimated Qty	P.O. Box 757 Mansfield, TX 76063 817-539-2200
	Description		
1	Vehicle Detector, Smartsensor Matrix Model	88	
	Mfr: Wavetronix		
	P/N: WX-SS-225 Unit Price		\$3,780.0
	Extended Price		\$332,640.0
2	Vehicle Detector, Matrix Four Sensor Backplate with Server Rack	6	
	Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-SS-B02-0002		
	Unit Price Extended Price		\$2,085.0 \$12,510.0
			\$12,510.0
3	Vehicle Detector, Matrix Six Sensor Backplate with Server Rack Mfr: Wavetronix	18	
	P/N: WX-CLK-B02-0106		<b>*</b>
	Unit Price Extended Price		\$2,810.0 \$50,580.0
4	Vehicle Detector, Heavy Duty Sensor Mount, 2-Axis Aluminum Bracket	132	
-	Mfr: Wavetronix	102	
	P/N: WX-SS-611 Unit Price		\$175.0
	Extended Price		\$23,100.0
5	Vehicle Detector, In-Line Terminal Strip Junction Box	132	
	Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-SS-710		
	Unit Price		\$150.0
	Extended Price		\$19,800.0
6	Vehicle Detector, 2-Channel Contact Closure Card	44	
	Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-CLK-112		
	Unit Price Extended Price		\$330. \$14,520.
	Vehicle Detector, 4-Channel Contact Closure Card	88	
Ţ	Mfr: Wavetronix	00	
	P/N: WX-CLK-114 Unit Price		\$350.0
	Extended Price		\$30,800.
8	Vehicle Detector, Smartsensor Advance Detector Model SS200V	44	
	Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-SS-200V		
	Unit Price		\$3,640.
	Extended Price		\$160,160.
9	Vehicle Detector, 20' Sensor Power and Communication Cable 20' Mfr: Wavetronix	132	
	P/N: WX-SS-704-020		
	Unit Price Extended Price		\$140. \$18,480.
10	Vehicle Detector, Serial to Ethernet Converter	22	
10	Mfr: Wavetronix	22	
	P/N: WX-CLK-301 Unit Price		\$470.
	Extended Price		\$10,340.
11	Vehicle Detector, Matrix Advance Cable	33,000	
	Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-SS-705		
	Unit Price		\$1.
	Extended Price		\$54,450.
12	Vehicle Detector, Sensor Installation onto Existing Infrastructure Mfr: Wavetronix	88	
	P/N: WX-INST		
	Unit Price Extended Price		\$2,000. \$176,000.
	Delivery		30 to 45 da
	Installation to be completed		90 to 120 da
	Payment Terms		Net 3
	Estimated Total		\$903,380.0